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257-DF-6009-N/A-004-A Staff Room (106) 8/27/2021 8/31/2021 A1H0917-13 Lead 1.08 0.2 15 ppb

257-DF-6012-N/A-004-A Health Room (Room 2) 8/27/2021 8/31/2021 A1H0917-14 Lead 0.764 0.2 15 ppb

257-DF-6011-N/A-004-A ISC Classroom (5) 8/27/2021 8/31/2021 A1H0917-15 Lead 1.3 0.2 15 ppb

257-DF-6010-N/A-004-A ISC Classroom (6) 8/27/2021 8/31/2021 A1H0917-16 Lead 0.827 0.2 15 ppb

257-DF-3706-N/A-004-A Art Room 8/27/2021 8/31/2021 A1H0917-17 Lead 0.528 0.2 15 ppb

257-DF-3708-N/A-004-A Kitchen 8/27/2021 8/31/2021 A1H0917-18 Lead 3.24 0.2 15 ppb

257-DF-6007-N/A-004-A Staff Room (121) 8/27/2021 8/31/2021 A1H0917-19 Lead 1.2 0.2 15 ppb
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